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Important Dates for 2021-2022 – Traditional Students 
 
 
Tuesday, September 7 – 17th Dance Season begins. Monthly payment is due. 
Wednesday, September 15 – Late fee applied to unpaid accounts. Note: this is an extension. Typically late fees apply after the 5th. 
Monday, September 27 – Studio 68 is closed in accordance with Wilkes County Schools.  
 
 
Friday, October 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th 
Saturday, October 2 – Studio 68 performs at Apple Festival. Participating groups will receive information. 
Thursday, October 21-Friday, October 22 – Studio 68 is closed in accordance with Wilkes County Schools 
Monday, October 25-Thursday, October 28 – Happy Halloween! Students should wear their Halloween costumes to class. Dance shoes are still 
required. We will play games and have our “Haunted Halloween” test.  
Saturday, October 30 – Studio 68 performs at Halloween Parade. Participating groups will receive information. 
 
 
Monday, November 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th 
Monday, November 1 – Measurements are due for recital costumes via Google form. 
Thursday, November 11 – Studio 68 is closed in accordance with Wilkes County Schools 
Monday, November 22-Thursday, November 25 – Thanksgiving Break. Studio 68 is closed. 
 
 
Wednesday, December 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th 
Saturday, December 4 – Wilkes Christmas Parade – please plan to participate with Studio 68!  
Saturday, December 4 or Sunday, December 5 – Studio 68’s annual Christmas production, featuring our full studio! Please plan to attend! 
Monday, December 20 – Monday, January 3 – Christmas Break. Studio 68 is CLOSED. 
 
 
Saturday, January 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th 
Tuesday, January 4 – Dance classes resume. 
Monday, January 17 – Studio 68 is CLOSED in accordance with Wilkes County Schools.  
 
 
Tuesday, February 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th 
Monday, February 21 – Studio 68 is CLOSED in accordance with Wilkes County Schools.  
 
 
Tuesday, March 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th 

Tuesday, March 1  - Picture Sitting Fee Due - $10 (1-2 costumes), $20 (3+ costumes) – cash only 
Tuesday, March 8 – Studio 68 is OPEN (Wilkes County Schools is Closed.) 
Monday, March 14-Saturday, March 19 – TENTATIVE Dance Picture Week 
Monday, March 21 – Tuesday, March 22 – Studio 68 is CLOSED in accordance with Wilkes County Schools.  
 
 
Friday, April 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th 
Friday, April 1 – Deadline to place and PAY for Souvenir Program Tribute Page (optional) 
Monday, April 18 -Friday, April 22 – Studio 68 is CLOSED for Spring Break, in accordance with Wilkes County Schools. 
 
 
Sunday, May 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th 
Monday, May 9 – NEW Company Interest Meeting  
Friday, May 13-Sunday, May 15 – Recital Weekend (details to follow) 
Monday, May 16 - Thursday, May19 – Auditions for 2022-2023 Company Stars 
  
  
 


